
 
 

 

EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC) 

Public 

 
Kodak Alaris Germany GmbH 
Augsburger Str. 712 
70329 Stuttgart 
Germany 
 
We declare our sole responsibility that the products 
 
Kodak Moments 6950 Photo Printer 
Item Nos. 1070085 and 1083252 
 
To which this declaration relates were first placed on the market in December 2020 and are in 
conformity with the following standards and therefore bear CE marking: 
 
EN 50581:2012 
EN 55032:2015+A11:2020+A1:2020 Class A 
EN 55035:2017+A11:2020  
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 
EN 301 489-3 V2.1.1 
EN 300 330 V2.1.1 
EN 61000-3-2:2019 
EN 61000-3-3:2013  
EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017 
EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020 
 
(Title and/or number as well as the date of issue of standard(s) or similar documents) 
 
Following the provisions of the applicable directives 
 
2011/65/EC  
2014/30/EU 
2014/35/EU 
2014/53/EU       

      
Stuttgart;                 Uwe Ade 
25 April 2024                Kodak Moments 6950 Photo Printer  
 

 
Kodak Alaris Germany GmbH 
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Email: ehs-questions@kodakalaris.com 
 

www.kodakalaris.com 
 

http://www.kodakalaris.com/

